
AREA Beech Grove Water System, Inc. 

PSC KY NO. 

9th Revised SHEETNO. 4 

Beech Grove Water System, Inc. CANCELLING PSC KY NO. 

8th Revised SHEETNO. 4 

Monthlv Water Rates 
Effective on and after August 27, 2022 

Water Loss Reduction Surcharge* $ 6.30 per customer 

*To be collected over 48 months or until approximately $177,304 has been collected. 

5/8- x 3/4-Inch Meter 

Bulk Loading Station 

Monthly Water Rates 
Effective on and after August 27, 2023 

First 2,000 Gallons $ 21.25 
Next 98,000 Gallons $ 0.00727 
Over 100,000 Gallons $ 0.00631 

$ 0.25 

Water Loss Reduction Surcharge* $ 6.30 

minimum bill 
per gallon 
per gallon 

per 35 gallons 

per customer 

*To be collected over 48 months or until approximately $177,308 has been collected. 
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